Annicom Ltd
Unit 21, Highview, Bordon, Hampshire. GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788  Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@annicom.com  Website: www.annicom.comIssue 1.2 (22/06/21) Page 1 of 4
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
AX-CNDR-X3
Digital Room Controller
Product Overview

● Independent heating/cooling relay (XR3 version)
● 0-10V Fan speed output (XEA version)
Order Codes
AX-CNDR-X3 0-10V heating or cooling, 3 fanspeed relay outputs, 24Vac supply
AX-CNDR-X3-230 0-10V heating or cooling, 3 fanspeed relay outputs, 230Vac supply
AX-CNDR-X3A-230 0-10V heating or cooling, 3 fanspeed relay, 24Vdc actuator power outputs,  230Vac supply
AX-CNDR-XEA-230 0-10V heating or cooling and fans, 24Vdc actuator power outputs, 230Vac supply
AX-CNDR-XR3-230 On/Off heating or cooling, 3 fanspeed relay, 230Vac supply
Power Supply: 24V 24V - 24Vac/dc  230V - 90-265Vac
0-10V Heat/Cool/Fan output: 0-10Vdc at 5mA maximum
Fan Relays/Heating/Cooling: 3A resistive at  250Vac
Actuator supply (A version): 24Vdc, 190mA, 4.6W